Race Date
September 11, 2021

Seneca East's Stars, Stripes and Lights

Overall Finish List

Boys

MS Boys D1/D2

Class - 1 Default Classification

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 2321 Latrell Hughes

2 2 2256 Cael Gilmore

3 3 2325 Lincoln Rice

4 4 2322 Levi Hunter

5 5 2541 Hayden Quinif

6 6 2259 Matthew Miller

7 7 2317 Gage Devaney

8 8 2606 Atticus Sloan

9 9 2500 Dominick Mahaffey
10 10 2542 Holden Quinif
11 11 2603 Ben LeBay
12 12 2402 Michael Delap
13 (<5) 2454  Sam Michel
14 13 2436 Keegan Mentrek
15 14 2409  William Kuri
16 15 2137 Joel Smelcer
17 16 2502 Zackery Rinehart
18 17 2497 Braedon Fitzsimmons
19 18 2602 Connor Hons
20 19 2597 John Brock
21 20 2196 Andrew Bernath
22 21 2451 Brock Gray
23 22 2408 Colin Kassouf
24 23 2316 Finn Devaney
25 24 2411 Luther Lofton
26 25 2528 Sean Robertson
27 26 2237 Ben Sommers
28 27 2239 Nate Wise
29 28 2401 Sam Brewer
30 29 2202 James Jacobs
31 30 2216 Blake Wannemacher
32 31 2211 Dahelson Sleasman
33 32 2447 Domenic Campisi
34 33 2544 Cameron Sarnes
35 34 2233 James Huston
36 35 2421 Tristan Watkins
37 36 2531 Kyler Trent
38 37 2412 Brady Mackert
39 38 2139 Colton Stenger
40 39 2600 Xavier Griffiths
41 40 2545 Quentin Sarnes
42 41 2204  Dylan Kimmel
43 42 2318 Jesse Halfhill
44 43 2504 Isaac Smith
45 (>7) 2418 Jason Seward
46 44 2207 Camaron Morris
a7  (>7) 2407 Quade Hess

MichianaTiming.com/results Michiana Timing

Team
MS_Lexington
MS_Highland
MS_Lexington
MS_Lexington
MS_Utica
MS_Highland
MS_Lexington
MS_Woodridge
MS_Spr. Northwestern
MS_Utica
MS_Woodridge
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Sandusky
MS_Otsego
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Briar
MS_Spr. Northwestern
MS_Spr. Northwestern
MS_Woodridge
MS_Woodridge
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Roberts
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Lexington
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Upper Sandusky
MS_Genoa
MS_Genoa
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Roberts
MS_Utica
MS_Genoa
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Upper Sandusky
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Briar
MS_Woodridge
MS_Utica
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Lexington
MS_Spr. Northwestern
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Olmsted Falls

Grade
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Time
11:11.61
11:27.22
11:31.78
11:36.24
11:38.53
11:39.83
12:11.69
12:12.37
12:15.21
12:18.04
12:18.47
12:21.57
12:24.43
12:31.32
12:31.74
12:42.79
12:43.99
12:47.74
12:48.68
12:50.09
12:52.21
13:03.40
13:09.33
13:11.10
13:12.65
13:18.09
13:20.98
13:25.97
13:32.33
13:32.53
13:33.43
13:35.73
13:37.03
13:39.20
13:41.54
13:42.26
13:44.91
13:46.14
13:46.27
13:50.68
13:52.61
13:53.54
13:56.60
14:01.02
14:01.80
14:02.00
14:02.94

09/11/2021 05:44:26

Pace

5:36/M
5:44/M
5:46/M
5:48/M
5:49/M
5:50/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:32/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:43/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M




Race Date

September 11, 2021

Seneca East's Stars, Stripes and Lights

Overall Finish List

Boys

MS Boys D1/D2

Class - 1 Default Classification

Place Score Bib No Name
48 45 2498 Brayden Gochenouer
49 46 2260 Henry Spence
50 a7 2448 Dorian Cybyk
51 48 2208 Matthew Parker
52 49 2234 Braden Lesher
53 50 2573 Logan Williams
54 51 2324 Alec Mentzer
55 52 2543 Dylan Rostofer
56 (>7) 2206 Soya Matsuo
57 53 2438 Jackson Shanahan
58 54 2133 Cooper Murphy
59 55 2254  Jacob Bowen
60 56 2608 Jacob Su
61 57 2140 Blake Witter
62 (>7) 2403 Logan Desmone
63 58 2257 Morgan Kline
64 (>7) 2414 Sam Medved
65 59 2134 Devin Reyna
66 (>7) 2406 Gray Galauner
67 60 2238 Aaron Straka
68 61 2596 Erick Ayala-Carias
69 62 2526  Allen Mohler
70 (7) 2405  Anthony Dulay
71 (>7) 2420 Caleb Thorne
72 (>7) 2197 Koby Bosiako
73 (>7) 2217 Seth Watkins
74 63 2235 David Nissen
75 64 2495 Braden Arnold
76 65 2525  Christian Miller
77 66 2527 Colton Penwell
78 67 2229 Carson Bronowski
79 68 2450 Nathan Fox
80 (>7) 2605 Braeden Sheridan
81 (>7) 2415 Erion Qazimi
82 69 2135 Kyle Schaefer
83 70 2434 Grant Martin
84 (>7) 2417 Tristan Sammon
85 (>7) 2198 Greg Cole
86 (>7) 2213 Pranit Soni
87 71 2568 Nick Adkins
88 (>7) 2604 Evan Majewski
89 72 2496 Emmett Beaver
90 73 2138 Gabe Spencer
91 74 2530 Cohen Thiel
92 75 2449  Tyler Eisentraut
93 (>7) 2230 Diego Estrada
94 (>7) 2236 Haiden Pickett
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Team

MS_Spr. Northwestern
MS_Highland
MS_Roberts
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Genoa
MS_Willard
MS_Lexington
MS_Utica
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Otsego
MS_Briar
MS_Highland
MS_Woodridge
MS_Briar
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Highland
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Briar
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Genoa
MS_Woodridge
MS_Upper Sandusky
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Genoa

MS_Spr. Northwestern
MS_Upper Sandusky
MS_Upper Sandusky
MS_Genoa
MS_Roberts
MS_Woodridge
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Briar
MS_Otsego
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Willard
MS_Woodridge
MS_Spr. Northwestern
MS_Briar

MS_Upper Sandusky
MS_Roberts
MS_Genoa
MS_Genoa

Grade

~

N 00 N N0 NN N0 00 000NN ~N~NO00N N N0 0000000 N0 000N 0~N~N00000~N00N N~ 00 000 00 00 00 o0m

Time
14:04.22
14:06.20
14:07.56
14:08.47
14:10.92
14:11.03
14:18.59
14:18.97
14:24.42
14:26.25
14:28.27
14:32.05
14:35.08
14:36.69
14:37.18
14:37.64
14:39.00
14:41.25
14:44.94
14:46.95
14:53.01
14:56.98
15:04.75
15:05.33
15:07.21
15:08.11
15:14.56
15:17.00
15:20.42
15:26.63
15:27.19
15:36.96
15:48.36
15:49.31
15:50.58
15:52.52
16:03.12
16:13.09
16:27.87
16:29.53
16:30.65
16:38.70
16:39.94
16:44.14
16:44.72
16:51.05
16:54.42

09/11/2021 05:44:26

Pace

7:02/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:16/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:27IM
7:28/M
7:32/IM
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:37IM
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:48/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
8:02/M
8:07/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:26/M
8:27/M




Race Date
September 11, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Seneca East's Stars, Stripes and Lights

Overall Finish List

Boys

MS Boys D1/D2

Class - 1 Default Classification

Name

95 76 2546

9% (>7) 2209

97 (>7) 2400

98 (>7) 2203

99 (<5) 2453
100 (>7) 2404
101 (>7) 2499
102 (>7) 2503
103 77 2571
104 (>7) 2200
105 (>7) 2323
106 78 2432
107 (>7) 2136
108 (>7) 2215
109 79 2567
110 (>7) 2607
111 80 2255
112 (>7) 2601
113 81 2574
114 82 2572
115 83 2437
116 (>7) 2205
117 (>7) 2199
118 (>7) 2501
119 (>7) 2416
120 (>7) 2419
121 (>7) 2413
122 (>7) 2599

William Worley
Kaeden Robertson
Alex Brewer

Kei Kawai

Paul Loomis

Tyler Desmone
Owen Husted
Austen Shafer
Owen Shepherd
Camden Haas
Hayden Keith
Henri Day

Maison Shaffer
Quinn Tiell

Ethan Adams
Henry Sterling
Nicholas Carpenter
Brandon Hogsett
Liam Wolfe

Eliseo Vasquez
Gunnar Nelson
Sawyer Lammers
Jett Douglas-Prisk
Jayden Mahaffey
Matt Robinson
Sam Stokes

Liam McNeeley
Luke Farrar
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Team

MS_Utica

MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Sandusky
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Spr. Northwestern
MS_Spr. Northwestern
MS_Willard
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Lexington
MS_Otsego

MS_Briar

MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Willard
MS_Woodridge
MS_Highland
MS_Woodridge
MS_Willard
MS_Willard
MS_Otsego
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Spr. Northwestern
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Woodridge

Grade

(o]
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Time
17:01.44
17:05.55
17:21.26
17:23.95
17:26.58
17:27.03
17:33.11
17:39.86
17:51.54
17:54.88
17:57.03
17:57.73
18:03.15
18:11.76
18:16.34
19:16.90
19:28.26
20:00.35
20:06.95
20:07.75
20:49.46
21:03.65
21:42.09
21:55.78
22:13.82
22:19.16
22:34.73
24:02.16

09/11/2021 05:44:26

Pace

8:31/M
8:33/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:47/M
8:50/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:02/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:38/M
9:44/M
10:00/M
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:25/M
10:32/M
10:51/M
10:58/M
11:07/M
11:10/M
11:17/M
12:01/M




Race Date

Seneca East's Stars, Stripes and Lights

September 11, 2021
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12
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MichianaTiming.com/results Michiana Timing

Team

MS_Lexington

MS_Woodridge

MS_Olmsted Falls

MS_Spr. Northwestern

MS_Utica

MS_Findlay Donnell

MS_Highland

MS_Genoa

MS_Briar

MS_Roberts

MS_Upper Sandusky

MS_Otsego

MS_Willard

Team Summary Results

Boys

MS Boys D1/D2

Top 5
Places

38

Top 5 Times:

95

Top 5 Times:

100

Top 5 Times:

130

Top 5 Times:

140

Top 5 Times:

151

Top 5 Times:

167

Top 5 Times:

196

Top 5 Times:

223

Top 5 Times:

243

Top 5 Times:

254

Top 5 Times:

297

Top 5 Times:

358

Top 5 Times:

Class - 1 Default Classification

1 3 4
59:42.42

8 11 18

1:04:00.29

12 14 22

1:04:47.62

9 16 17

1:05:52.18

5 10 33

1:05:47.35

20 29 30

1:07:27.44

2 6 46

1:06:22.94

26 27 34

1:09:26.36

15 38 54

1:10:15.27

21 32 47

1:13:09.67

25 36 62

1:12:47.03

13 53 70

1:21:37.28

50 71 77

1:26:55.39

Finishers

4
7

19

24

43

40

31

55

49

57

68

65

78

79

2
23

39

28

45

52

41

58

60

59

75

66

83

81

6*

42

56

35

64

76

44

80

63

69

74

82

61

37

72

48

67

73

09/11/2021 05:44:26



